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Auer Wismutpokal 2008
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

100m Schmetterling Manner
Lauf 1
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Sean-Brian Berger
Alex Riiger

Vincenz Schwengfelder
Sebastian Wegner
David Schlichter

uf 2

Christoph Nordmann
Marcel Wetzel

Toni Wagner

Tobias Niestroy

Tim Grunicke

uf 3

Felix Schroter
Felix Richter
Gabriel Stolze
Felix Zeyen
Erik Anke

uf 4

Felix Hohlfeld
Sebastian Jager
Jorg Porschhofer
Florian Giertz
Tim Maiwald

uf 5

Malte Striegler
Tristan Grafe
Peter Dittrich
Robert Winkler
Paul Kretschmann

1997
1993
1993
1995
1995

1995
1994
1996
1997
1997

1997
1995
1993
1985
1996

1993
1991
1986
1991
1992

1993
1985
1989
1989
1987

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
0SSV Kamenz

SV 1919 Grimma

Post SV Leipzig

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Plauen 06

SV Weixdorf

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

SV Weixdorf

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SVV Plauen

0SSV Kamenz

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Post SV Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892

01:45,16
01:34,20
01:29,38
01:29,76
01:39,39

01:27,82
01:23,14
01:22,45
01:22,48
01:25,64

01:21,39
01:17,54
01:14,79
01:15,21
01:21,13

01:10,70
01:06,00
01:05,00
01:05,18
01:07,06

01:03,65
00:59,82
00:55,56
00:59,30
01:01,40
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